
 www.usa.ecat.lighting.philips.com  https://www.signify.com/en-us/

innovation/brightsites  

www.signify.com/en-us/brands/chloride www.colorkinetics.com/global 

www.signify.com/en-us/brands/

day-brite 

www.usa.lighting.philips.com  www.signify.com/en-us/brands/gardco www.signify.com/en-us/brands/hadco www.usa.lighting.philips.com  

www.signify.com/en-us/brands/

ledalite 

www.signify.com/en-us/brands/

lightolier 

www.signify.com/en-us/brands/lumec www.signify.com/en-us/brands/stonco www.strandlighting.com/global 

www.vari-lite.com/global 

www.1882lighting.com www.new.abb.com/low-voltage/

products/explosion-protective-

components-systems/ex-solutions 

www.acolyteled.com www.alslighting.us www.allureltg.com 

www.ardron.com  www.artiencelighting.com www.artika.com/en /pro www.atlantic-lighting.com www.avidlabslighting.com  

www.avi-on.com  

  

www.beamever.com www.beghelliusa.com www.bklighting.com  www.pureopticsled.com 

www.bocklighting.com  www.brightlightsystems.com www.broan-nutone.com/en-us www.carolinahighmast.com  www.cgfdesigninc.com 

www.chameleonltg.com www.corelightingusa.com www.cristalcontrols.com/en www.delviroledlighting.ca www.echoltg.com  

www.envisionledlighting.com www.envoylighting.com www.espentech.com www.forumlighting.com  www.glighting.com  

www.graffitilighting.com www.growers.com www.hilumzpro.com www.hunterfan.com/pages/industrial www.lalighting.com/ 

www.larsonelectronics.com  www.ledscape.com www.lightalarms.com www.lightblueUSA.com www.lightlogix.com  

www.litekamerica.com www.louversintl.com www.lumencia.com www.luminosoled.com  www.lumentruss.com  
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Contact Us 
Monday—Friday / 8:00am-5:00pm          
lightingstl@meglio.com / pipeandwire@meglio.com 



www.lytepoles.com  www.matrixmirrors.com www.meomilighting.com www.metalumen.com www.modernforms.com 

www.csupermodularom/en/home  www.natltg.com  www.nlslighting.com www.omnilightinc.com www.optique-lighting.com 

www.pageonelighting.com  www.pantronic.com www.performanceinlighting.com www.plcmultipoint.com www.pmclighting.com 

www.pqlighting. com www.preciseled.com www.quantalight.com www.rayhil.com www.rayonlighting.com 

  

www.rizellc.com www.rgblights.com www.schoolhouse.com/pages/lighting www.signal-tech.com  www.springleds.com 

www.snowball-inc.com specialtylightingindustries www.sportsbeams.com 

  

www.starteklightingamerica.com www.srbt.com 

www.ssclighting.com www.tekaillumination.com www.tmslighting.com  www.tglighting.com www.utopialightingus.com 

www.usi-technologies.com www.visionengineering.com www.vyv.tech www.zumalighting.com  

PRINCIPALS 

Tony Meglio 
Founder 

tmeglio@meglio.com 

ext: 215 

Mike Meglio 
President 

mmeglio@meglio.com 

c: 314-570-7454 

Dave Meglio, LC 
Vice President 

dmeglio@meglio.com 

c: 314-610-7139      

ADDRESS OFFICE FAX WEBSITE 

14220 Ladue Road, Chesterfield, MO 63017         314-524-4424 314-524-6447 www.meglio.com 

INSIDE SALES—LIGHTING  

Lauren Grimm 
Customer Service Specialist 

lgrimm@meglio.com 

ext: 241 

Amanda Hoff 
Manager 

ahoff@meglio.com 

ext: 222 

Jonathan Leone 
Lighting/Applications Specialist 

jleone@meglio.com 

 ext: 272 

Dan Krakowski 
Controls Specialist 

dkrakowski@meglio.com 

ext: 209 

Mike Dominguez 
Lighting Quotations 

mdominguez@meglio.com  

ext: 243                                                              

Jared Moore 

jmoore@meglio.com 

ext: 223 

Jason Heisler  
Director of Controls  

jheisler@meglio.com 

c: 314-215-6708  

David Kackley 
Lighting Quotations 

dkackley@meglio.com 

ext: 271 

Barb Reis 
Lamps/Ballast Specialist 

breis@meglio.com  

ext: 262                                                               

Kellie Smith 
Customer Service Specialist 

ksmith@meglio.com 

ext: 274 

Scott Anderson 
Director, Lighting/Applications  

sanderson@meglio.com 

 ext: 263 

 

Fred Stoneburner 

fstoneburner@meglio.com 

Ext.  279 

Steven Meglio 
Customer Service Specialist 

smeglio@meglio.com 

314-524-4424 

Amanda Fiene 
Lighting Quotations 

afiene@meglio.com  

ext: 281                                                              

 

OUTSIDE SALES 

TJ Frederking, LC               
Sales Manager  

tfrederking@meglio.com 

c: 636-262-6756 

Ron Wright 

rwright@meglio.com 

c: 309-838-3876 

Tom Kyle 
Marketing Specialist 

tkyle@meglio.com   

ext: 212 

Randy Kirkman 

rkirkman@meglio.com 

c: 314-440-3329 

Hailee Long 
Marketing Director 

hlong@meglio.com  

ext: 245                                                               

 

SPECIFICATION SALES 

Jason McGaughey 
Director 

jmcgaughey@meglio.com 

c: 314-239-2670  

Matt Miller 

mmiller@meglio.com 

c: 314-873-4411 

Brian Reagan  
 

breagan@meglio.com 

c: 636-893-8545  

3/27/2024 

http://www.rizellc.com

